
  16/02/2022 17/11/2021 20/10/2021 13/10/2021 22/09/2021 15/09/2021 10/09/2021 08/09/2021 06/09/2021 25/08/2021 28/07/2021 21/07/2021 07/07/2021 30/06/2021 23/06/2021 31/05/2023 10/05/2023 26/04/2023 19/04/2023 12/04/2023 
Brench Dave 112 95 94 93 99 98 97 89 93 99 96 100 91 98 99 89 99 100 97 91 
  10/09/2025 02/07/2025 16/04/2025 09/04/2025 02/04/2025 12/02/2025 07/03/2025 19/03/2025 12/02/2025 05/02/2025 18/09/2024 24/07/2024 17/07/2024 10/07/2024 19/11/2025 12/11/2025 22/10/2025 01/10/2025 20/09/2025 17/09/2025 
Connock Richard 75 80 83 83 82 87 89 92 88 85 85 91 91 79 83 88 79 81 78 82 
  22/08/2025 20/08/2025 23/07/2025 16/07/2025 09/07/2025 02/07/2025 25/06/2025 11/06/2025 16/04/2025 09/04/2025 26/02/2025 12/02/2025 08/01/2025 18/12/2024 20/11/2024 07/01/2026 31/12/2025 12/11/2025 10/11/2025 01/10/2025 
Cooper Jon 86 92 94 95 92 96 87 92 95 86 96 100 105 93 92 98 100 91 89 90 
                                    23/06/2021 02/06/2021 26/05/2021 
Crossan Keith                                   99 98 108 
  24/10/2025 22/10/2025 15/10/2025 08/10/2025 06/10/2025 03/10/2025 01/10/2025 29/09/2025 17/09/2025 12/09/2025 14/01/2026 10/12/2025 03/12/2025 19/11/2025 14/11/2025 12/11/2025 10/11/2025 05/11/2025 29/10/2025 27/10/2025 
Douglas Alan  100 105 102 107 105 112 95 92 101 104 100 105 97 120 108 99 97 89 105 110 
  18/04/2022 15/04/2022 08/04/2022 01/04/2022 18/08/2021 11/08/2021 28/07/2021 21/07/2021 07/07/2021 23/06/2021 16/06/2021 09/06/2021 02/06/2021 26/05/2021 19/05/2021 12/05/2021 05/05/2021 21/04/2021 17/03/2021 06/01/2021 
Forbes Lindsay 83 86 85 90 74 87 85 74 76 82 80 79 75 81 79 77 83 83 79 85 
                                        15/03/2023 
Goldthorpe Jordan                                       104 
  30/07/2025 23/07/2025 16/07/2025 09/07/2025 02/07/2025 25/06/2025 18/06/2025 28/05/2025 21/05/2025 14/05/2025 10/11/2025 29/10/2025 22/10/2025 15/10/2025 08/10/2025 10/09/2025 04/09/2025 27/08/2025 20/08/2025 13/08/2025 
Herrington Phill 81 85 88 84 88 83 78 78 85 78 84 84 83 83 82 85 84 83 82 77 
            15         10   23/06/2021 21/06/2021 16/06/2021 09/06/2021 02/06/2021 26/05/2021 12/05/2021 21/04/2021 
Hogg George                         91 88 101 94 103 88 89 99 
                                          
Howard Harry                                         
                                          
Judson Connah                                         
                                        30/04/2025 
Levy Brian                                       102 
                                        30/06/2021 
McGivey Richard                                       105 
            15         10   30/11/2022 12/10/2022 05/10/2022 30/09/2022 28/09/2022 22/06/2022 15/06/2022 09/03/2022 
Radcliffe Peter                         99 106 92 94 102 99 102 111 
  06/09/2021 25/08/2021 18/08/2021 11/08/2021 21/07/2021 07/07/2021 30/06/2021 23/06/2021 21/06/2021 16/06/2021 09/06/2021 02/06/2021 26/05/2021 19/05/2021 12/05/2021 05/05/2021 21/04/2021 14/04/2021 07/04/2021 24/03/2021 
Reffell Peter 104 103 104 106 108 99 101 108 107 99 102 110 103 104 111 103 99 111 100 103 
                                        02/02/2022 
Richmond Barrie                                       90 
  26/01/2022 19/01/2022 12/01/2022 05/01/2022 29/12/2021 22/12/2021 20/12/2021 15/12/2021 08/12/2021 01/12/2021 17/11/2021 03/11/2021 20/10/2021 13/10/2021 06/10/2021 22/09/2021 15/09/2021 10/09/2021 08/09/2021 06/09/2021 
Shervell John 101 100 100 94 98 109 91 104 103 95 100 99 105 104 96 99 100 98 102 113 
        01/12/2021 06/10/2021 22/09/2021 15/09/2021 10/09/2021 08/09/2021 18/08/2021 11/08/2021 28/07/2021 21/07/2021 07/07/2021 30/06/2021 23/06/2021 16/06/2021 09/06/2021 02/06/2021 26/05/2021 
Smith Mike       102 98 88 97 97 99 97 92 105 95 93 96 93 100 93 90 95 
                                        02/02/2022 
Stelzhammer Helga                                       119 
                                        04/09/2024 
Stones Bernie 28                                       98 
                                          
Stones Ian                                         
            17/09/2025 20/11/2024 09/10/2024 02/10/2024 18/09/2024 08/06/2024 25/10/2023 11/10/2023 31/03/2023 24/03/2023 16/01/2023 09/11/2022 21/10/2022 23/09/2022 01/06/2022 
Svendsen Jan  27           107 104 92 107 97 108 99 106 110 102 104 102 101 106 103 
                                        22/06/2022 
Derraven Gary                     10                 109 
                                  03/07/2024 28/06/2024 06/07/2022 29/06/2022 
Pugh Ian                                 94 92 94 97 
                                        09/11/2022 
Peck Nigel                                       100 
          13/12/2023 10/12/2023 08/12/2023 06/12/2023 04/12/2023 01/12/2023 22/09/2023 08/09/2023 30/08/2023 23/08/2023 18/08/2023 26/07/2023 12/07/2023 10/07/2023 05/07/2023 10/05/2023 
Sandy Clyde         93 95 98 97 98 93 94 95 107 100 98 100 100 99 95 108 
  19/11/2025 14/11/2025 12/11/2025 10/11/2025 15/10/2025 01/10/2025 30/04/2025 09/04/2025 02/04/2025 12/03/2025 22/01/2024 15/11/2023 01/11/2023 25/10/2023 04/10/2023 23/08/2023 16/08/2023 14/06/2023 07/06/2023 31/05/2023 
Utbjoa Atle 15 93 88 91 101 89 86 92 96 91 89 96 96 86 92 95 101 86 92 84 88 
                                        31/05/2023 
Grey Brett                     10                 94 
            15       03/05/2024 29/12/2023 20/12/2023 20/11/2023 15/11/2023 13/11/2023 10/11/2023 08/11/2023 04/10/2023 29/09/2023 23/08/2023 
Hornsey Kev                   104 100 103 94 93 101 93 99 91 98 96 

 


